Drilling
BT-A Drill
BTA-STS (Single Tube System) Machining
Boring
Reaming
Burnishing
Threading
Specials

E
THREADIN
G
www.alliedmachine.com   |   1.330.343.4283   A93:  4
X
SPECIALS
DRILLING   |   BT-A Drill:  BTA (STS) Deep Hole Machining System
BT-A Drill Holders
0 Series   |   Diameter Range:  0.5100” - 0.6959” (12.95mm - 17.68mm)
Tube
Size D1
Holder
Part No. T-A® Insert
Wrench Flat
(mm)L3 L1 L7
794 0.5100 - 0.5359 1-45/64 2-39/64 29/32 BTA0-794-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 11
795 0.5360 - 0.5759 1-3/4 2-21/32 29/32 BTA0-795-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 12
796 0.5760 - 0.6149 1-13/16 2-3/4 61/64 BTA0-796-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 13
797 0.6150 - 0.6579 1-13/16 2-3/4 61/64 BTA0-797-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 14
798 0.6580 - 0.6959 1-25/32 2-47/64 61/64 BTA0-798-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 15
794 12.95 - 13.61 43.4 66.4 23 BTA0-794-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 11
795 13.62 - 14.63 44.6 67.6 23 BTA0-795-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 12
796 14.64 - 15.62 45.9 69.9 24 BTA0-796-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 13
797 15.63 - 16.71 45.9 69.9 24 BTA0-797-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 14
798 16.72 - 17.68 45.3 69.3 24 BTA0-798-X.XXXX 1C10H-XXXX-BT 15
L1
L3L7
D1
Wrench
Flat
Tube Size
  =  Imperial (in)
  =  Metric (mm)
Section A30
Key on A93: 1
L1
D1
Tube Size
ID1 OD1
Tube Size
Tube
Part No.D1 Range OD1 ID1 L1
794 0.510 - 0.535 0.433 0.276 63 BTAT794-63
794 0.510 - 0.535 0.433 0.276 102 BTAT794-102
795 0.536 - 0.575 0.472 0.315 63 BTAT795-63
795 0.536 - 0.575 0.472 0.315 102 BTAT795-102
796 0.576 - 0.614 0.512 0.335 63 BTAT796-63
796 0.576 - 0.614 0.512 0.335 102 BTAT796-102
797 0.615 - 0.657 0.551 0.354 63 BTAT797-63
797 0.615 - 0.657 0.551 0.354 102 BTAT797-102
798 0.658 - 0.696 0.591 0.394 63 BTAT798-63
798 0.658 - 0.696 0.591 0.394 102 BTAT798-102
0
www.alliedmachine.com   |   1.330.343.4283   A93:  5
A
DRILLIN

G
E
THREADIN
G
X
SPECIALS
DRILLING   |   BT-A Drill:  BTA (STS) Deep Hole Machining System
BT-A Drill Holders
1 Series   |   Diameter Range:  0.6960” - 0.9600” (17.69mm - 24.38mm)
Tube
Size D1
Holder
Part No. T-A® Insert
Wrench Flat
(mm)L3 L1 L7
799 0.6960 - 0.7449 2-15/64 3-9/32 63/64 BTA1-799-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 16
800 0.7450 - 0.7879 2-5/16 3-27/64 1-7/64 BTA1-800-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 17
801 0.7880 - 0.8589 2-11/32 3-35/64 1-13/64 BTA1-801-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 18
802 0.8590 - 0.9489 2-25/64 3-11/16 1-19/64 BTA1-802-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 19
803 0.9490 - 0.9600 2-33/64 3-13/16 1-19/64 BTA1-803-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 21
799 17.69 - 18.92 58.2 83.2 25 BTA1-799-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 16
800 18.93 - 20.01 58.8 86.8 28 BTA1-800-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 17
801 20.02 - 21.81 59.4 89.9 30.5 BTA1-801-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 18
802 21.82 - 24.10 60.7 93.7 33 BTA1-802-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 19
803 24.11 - 24.38 63.9 96.9 33 BTA1-803-X.XXXX 1C11H-XXXX-BT 21
L1
L3L7
D1
Wrench
Flat
Tube Size
  =  Imperial (in)
  =  Metric (mm)
Section A30
Key on A93: 1
L1
D1
Tube Size
ID1 OD1
Tube Size
Tube
Part No.D1 Range OD1 ID1 L1
799 17.69 - 18.90 16.0 10.5 1600 BTAT799-63
799 17.69 - 18.90 16.0 10.5 2591 BTAT799-102
800 18.91 - 20.00 17.0 11.5 1600 BTAT800-63
800 18.91 - 20.00 17.0 11.5 2591 BTAT800-102
801 20.01 - 21.79 18.0 12.0 1600 BTAT801-63
801 20.01 - 21.79 18.0 12.0 2591 BTAT801-102
802 21.80 - 24.08 20.0 13.0 1600 BTAT802-63
802 21.80 - 24.08 20.0 13.0 2591 BTAT802-102
803 24.09 - 26.39 22.0 14.0 1600 BTAT803-63
803 24.09 - 26.39 22.0 14.0 2591 BTAT803-102
1
A
DRILLIN
G

E
THREADIN
G
www.alliedmachine.com   |   1.330.343.4283   A93:  6
X
SPECIALS
DRILLING   |   BT-A Drill:  BTA (STS) Deep Hole Machining System
BT-A Drill Holders
2 Series   |   Diameter Range:  0.9601” - 1.3800” (24.39mm - 35.05mm)
Tube
Size D1
Holder
Part No. T-A® Insert
Wrench Flat
(mm)L3 L1 L7
803 0.9601 - 1.0399 3-3/32 4-25/64 1-19/64 BTA2-803-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 21
804 1.0400 - 1.1299 3 4-3/32 1-7/64 BTA2-804-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 22
805 1.1300 - 1.2209 2-31/32 4-25/64 1-27/64 BTA2-805-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 25
806 1.2210 - 1.3119 3-1/16 4-31/64 1-27/64 BTA2-806-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 27
807 1.3120 - 1.3800 3-1/16 4-31/64 1-27/64 BTA2-807-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 30
803 24.39 - 26.41 78.5 111.5 33 BTA2-803-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 21
804 26.42 - 28.70 75.9 103.9 28 BTA2-804-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 22
805 28.71 - 31.01 75.4 111.4 36 BTA2-805-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 25
806 31.02 - 33.32 77.9 113.8 36 BTA2-806-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 27
807 33.33 - 35.05 77.9 113.8 36 BTA2-807-X.XXXX 1C12H-XXXX-BT 30
L1
L3L7
D1
Wrench
Flat
Tube Size
  =  Imperial (in)
  =  Metric (mm)
Section A30
Key on A93: 1
L1
D1
Tube Size
ID1 OD1
Tube Size
Tube
Part No.D1 Range OD1 ID1 L1
803 0.949 - 1.039 0.866 0.551 63 BTAT803-63
803 0.949 - 1.039 0.866 0.551 102 BTAT803-102
804 1.040 - 1.129 0.945 0.610 63 BTAT804-63
804 1.040 - 1.129 0.945 0.610 102 BTAT804-102
805 1.130 - 1.220 1.024 0.669 63 BTAT805-63
805 1.130 - 1.220 1.024 0.669 102 BTAT805-102
806 1.221 - 1.311 1.102 0.728 102 BTAT806-102
807 1.312 - 1.425 1.181 0.787 102 BTAT807-102
2
www.alliedmachine.com   |   1.330.343.4283   A93:  7
A
DRILLIN

ISHIN
G
E
THREADIN
G
X
SPECIALS
DRILLING   |   BT-A Drill:  BTA (STS) Deep Hole Machining System
BT-A Drill Holders
3 Series   |   Diameter Range:  1.3801” - 1.8820” (35.06mm - 47.80mm)
Tube Size D1
Holder
Part No.
Wrench Flat
(mm)L3 L1 L7
807 1.3801 - 1.4259 3-13/16 5-15/64 1-27/64 BTA3-807-X.XXXX 30
808 1.4260 - 1.5599 3-15/16 5-11/16 1-3/4 BTA3-808-X.XXXX 32
809 1.5600 - 1.6929 4-1/16 5-3/4 1-11/16 BTA3-809-X.XXXX 36
810 1.6930 - 1.8509 4-1/64 5-45/64 1-11/16 BTA3-810-X.XXXX 41
811 1.8510 - 1.8820 4-1/16 5-3/4 1-11/16 BTA3-811-X.XXXX 41
807 35.06 - 36.22 96.8 132.8 36 BTA3-807-X.XXXX 30
808 36.23 - 39.62 100.0 144.4 44.5 BTA3-808-X.XXXX 32
809 39.63 - 43.00 103.1 146.2 43 BTA3-809-X.XXXX 36
810 43.01 - 47.01 101.9 144.9 43 BTA3-810-X.XXXX 41
811 47.02 - 47.80 103.2 146.2 43 BTA3-811-X.XXXX 41
L1
L3L7
D1
Wrench
Flat
Tube Size
  =  Imperial (in)
  =  Metric (mm)
Section A30
Key on A93: 1
L1
D1
Tube Size
ID1 OD1
Tube Size
Tube
Part No.D1 Range OD1 ID1 L1
807 1.312 - 1.425 1.181 0.787 102 BTAT807-102
808 1.426 - 1.559 1.299 0.906 102 BTAT808-102
809 1.560 - 1.692 1.417 0.984 102 BTAT809-102
810 1.693 - 1.850 1.535 1.102 102 BTAT810-102
811 1.851 - 1.882 1.693 1.220 102 BTAT811-102
3
Allied Machine & Engineering warrants to original equipment manufacturers, distributors, industrial and commercial users of its products that each new product
manufactured or supplied by Allied Machine shall be free from defects in material and workmanship.
Allied Machine's obligation under this warranty is limited to furnishing without additional charge a replacement or, at its option repairing or issuing credit for any